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Medallists in the Women’s Division 

Discipline Gold Silver Bronze 

Doubles 
Sweden 
Mary-Ann Landö 
Doris Hagelin 

Finland 
Eija Krogerus 
Ulpu Kaikko 

Denmark 
Lilly Schartau 
Birgitte Lund 

Team of Four 

Sweden 
Gerda Öhman 
Barbro Lindberg 
Mary-Ann Landö 
Doris Hagelin 

Germany 
Antje Schnitzer 
Margot Ebel-Simon 
Daniela Gruber 
Monika Giess 

Finland 
Lea Hilokoski 
Tuula Kartinen 
Ulpu Kaikko 
Anja Ihalainen 

Team of Five 

England 
Carole Cuthbert 
Ena Prattley 
Janet Morrison 
Margaret Shaw 
Hilda Clifford 

Germany 
Marion Förster 
Monika Giess 
Margot Ebel-Simon 
Daniela Gruber 
Antje Schnitzer 

Denmark 
Joan Höjer Andersen 
Ilse Holst Rasmussen 
Birgitte Lund 
Lillian Christiansen 
Lilly Schartau 

Masters Sweden 
Gerda Öhman 

Sweden 
Mary-Ann Landö 

Finland 
Eija Krogerus 

 
 

Medallists in the Men’s Division 

Discipline Gold Silver Bronze 

Doubles 
Norway 
Arne Svein Ström 
Svein Laregg 

Italy 
Loris Masetti 
Virgilio Riccioni 

Italy 
Luigi Cangem 
Franco Pizzi 

Team of Five 

Finland 
Veikko Touminen 
Reijo Rasijärvi 
Leo Hilokoski 
Jussi Ala-Nikkola 
Matti Nieminen 

England 
Paul Scottow 
Les Sher 
Bernie Caterer 
Ralston Reid 
Tommy Marshall 

Sweden 
Ulf Lönngren 
Kurt Larsson 
Lars Öhman 
Henry Sundström 
Lars Hedquist 

Team of Eight 

Sweden 
Lars Hedquist 
Kurt Larsson 
Börje Aasberg 
Henry Sundström 
Lars Öhman 
Bo Holmberg 
Ulf Lönngren 
Mats Carjö 

England 
Bernie Caterer 
Paul Scottow 
Dave Staples 
Tommy Marshall 
Ralston Reid 
Eric Butcher 
Gerry Bugden 
Peter Stoye 

France 
Ety Bacoup 
Philippe Dubois 
René Ferrié 
Philippe Desmons 
Jean Robineaux 
Jean-Pierre Horn 
Jean Cymes 
Jean-Paul Milandri 

Masters Norway 
Arne Svein Ström 

Sweden 
Lars Hedquist 

Sweden 
Kurt Larsson 
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Medal Tally 

Federation Gold Silver Bronze 

Sweden 4 2 2 

Norway 2 0 0 

England 1 2 0 

Finland 1 1 2 

Germany 0 2 0 

Italy 0 1 1 

Denmark 0 0 2 

France 0 0 1 

 


